SUPER?COOK

DOG SAUSAGE ** TREAT ONLY, NOT A

Category: Pet food

Created: on 2016-03-30
Qualified by: Supercook AUS
Suggested by: Badcook
Total processing time: 21
Minutes

INGREDIENTS FOR 30 SERVES

1/2 cup (240 ml)
1/4 cup (240 ml)
1

1/2

1/2

1/2

300 gram

20 milliliter

1 cup (240 ml)

2 tablespoon (AUS
20ml)

1 cup

brown rice
popping corn

handful of shelled roasted almonds (optional-increases
calcium content)

carrot

head of broccoli
zucchini
minced lamb
cooking oil
water

gelatin

mixed frozen peas and corn (mine had potato too)

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please log in.
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